
th8 ANNUAL DR. CHARLES URDY
 GOLF TOURNAMENT

ORGANIZATION:_____________________________________________________________
CONTACT PERSON:_________________________________________________________
BILLING ADDRESS__________________________________________________________
CITY, STATE, ZIP:____________________________________________________________
PHONE:________________________________ FAX: _____________________________
EMAIL:_______________________________________________________________________
DO YOU NEED AN INVOICE?   YES     NO
AMOUNT ENCLOSED: $___________________________  
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO ARA

TO DONATE BY CARD, VISIT OUR REGISTRATION LINK: 
https://www.zeffy.com/ticketing/2025-8th-annual-dr-charles-urdy-golf-tournament

All forms must be submitted by September 1, 2025, at 5:00 p.m. 
You may visit ARA website at: www.austinrev.org

Silver Sponsor - $2,500Silver Sponsor - $2,500
Bronze Sponsor - $1,500Bronze Sponsor - $1,500

Gold Sponsor - $5,000Gold Sponsor - $5,000
Tier 1Tier 1

Team Sponsor - $900Team Sponsor - $900

Hole Sponsor - $250Hole Sponsor - $250
Individual Player - $250Individual Player - $250

Tier 2Tier 2

Player 1

Player 2

Player 3

Player 4

INFORMATION

REGISTRATION & SPONSORSHIP FORM

Golf SponsorshipGolf Sponsorship (Please check the sponsorship you are interested in below):(Please check the sponsorship you are interested in below):

Mulligans - 2 for $20Mulligans - 2 for $20
Donation of any amountDonation of any amount
Tier 3Tier 3

Team Information:Team Information:

MAIL SPONSORSHIP FORMS TO:

1154 Lydia St. Suite #200
Austin, Texas 78702 

THURSDAY
SEPTEMBER 25, 2025

8 AM



Silver Sponsor - $2,500Silver Sponsor - $2,500

-One Foursome Team
-Logo on tournament signage
-Signage at Registration
-Signage at Awards Luncheon
-Presentation at Awards Luncheon
-Signage at two tee boxes
-Online recognition as tournament sponsor

- One Foursome Team
-Signage at Registration
-Signage at one tee box
-Signage at Awards Luncheon
-Logo on tournament signage
=Online recognition as tournament sponsor

-One Foursome Team
-Signage on one tee box
-Recognition at Awards Luncheon
-Logo on tournament signage
-Online recognition as tournament sponsor

Bronze Sponsor - $1,500Bronze Sponsor - $1,500

Sponsorship LevelsSponsorship Levels

Gold Sponsor - $5,000Gold Sponsor - $5,000

-One Foursome Team
-Recognition at Awards Luncheon

-Signage on one tee box

-Green Fee
-Golf Cart
-Range Golf Balls
-Awards Luncheon

www.austinrev.org

Team Sponsor - $900Team Sponsor - $900

Hole Sponsor - $250Hole Sponsor - $250

Individual Player - $250Individual Player - $250

th8 ANNUAL DR. CHARLES URDY
 GOLF TOURNAMENT


